

MACC Case No. 167 of 2024
Present: Jayashree Banerjee, Chief Judge (WB 01049)

Order No. 04
Dated: 27-01-2025

Today is fixed for R/O of O.P. No.1 and taking fresh steps upon O.P. No.2 by the applicant.
Applicant files hazira.
No S/R upon O.P. No.1 has been returned.
No fresh step is taken by the applicant today.
Applicant is directed to show cause as to why this case shall not be dismissed for default.
Fix 05.05.2025 for filing show cause by the applicant.

Chief Judge